Bay Area Clean Water Agencies

Bid Results for Project 13-2024 Sodium Hypochlorite 12.5%
Issued on 01/25/2024

Bid Due on February 22, 2024 4:00 PM (PST)

Exported on 02/22/2024

Unit Price
Item Num Section
1 Sodium Hypochlorite 12.5%
2 Sodium Hypochlorite 12.5%
3 Sodium Hypochlorite 12.5%
4 Sodium Hypochlorite 12.5%
5 Sodium Hypochlorite 12.5%
6 Sodium Hypochlorite 12.5%
7 Sodium Hypochlorite 12.5%
8 Sodium Hypochlorite 12.5%
9 Sodium Hypochlorite 12.5% in 275 gal totes (OPTIONAL BID ITEM)
10 Sodium Hypochlorite 12.5% in 275 gal totes (OPTIONAL BID ITEM)
11 Sodium Hypochlorite 12.5% in Carboys (OPTIONAL BID ITEM
12 Sodium Hypochlorite 5.25% (OPTIONAL BID ITEM)

Description

Central Valley

East Bay

Marin Sonoma Napa
North Bay

Peninsula
Sacramento

South Bay

Tri Valley

Central Valley

North Bay

Marin Sonoma Napa
Sacramento

Unit of Measure Quantity Hasa, Inc.

gal
gal
gal
gal
gal
gal
gal
gal
gal
gal
gal
gal

1

PR R R R R R R R R R

no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid

JCl Jones Chemicals Inc.
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid

Univar Solutions USA LLC.
3.2500
3.2300
3.2500
3.2100
3.2800
3.3100
3.2500
3.2700
no bid
no bid
no bid
no bid

Olin Corporation
3.2900
3.3900
3.2900
3.2900
3.2900
3.2500
3.2900
3.2900
no bid
no bid
no bid
1.5000



